RESIDENCIAL PUNTA NEGRA, LAS ROTAS. DENIA

CONCEPT

H.UG Basemant

H.GF Ground floor
H.L1 First fioor

ourm Terraces

ouTa2 Covered terraces
ouT 03 Patios

OuT o4 Swimming pool
TOTAL BUILT SURFACE

HOUSE NET SURFACES

CODE CONCEPT
BASEMENT
E0.1 Parking
EO0.2 UG Hall
GROUND FLOOR
E1:1 GF Hall
E1.2 Aux. Living
E1.3 Guest room 1
E1.4 Kitchen
E1.6 Staircase GF
E1.6 Living & Dinning room
E1.7 Laundry
E1.8 Toilet
FIRST FLOOR
E2.1 L1 Hall
E2.2 Guest room 2
E2.3 Guest room 3
E2.4 Master Suite
TOTAL NET SURFACE

HOUSE BUILT SURFACES
CODE

SU. (m2)

sU. (m2)

166,40
22,00

10,60
15,10
27,60
16,70
9,40
51,20
5,70
2,60

15,80
24,50
21,60
44,60

433,70

Villa 07




Villa 07

ESCALA GRAFICA
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